Race Date John Muir Invite

September 26, 2019 Team Summary Results

Boys

MS Boys
Class - M Middle School

Top5 mmmmmmmmmmmnamn= Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
John Muir 34 1 3 8 9 13 17 19
Top 5 Times: 1:.01:24.4
Marshfield 57 2 7 10 14 24 29 31
Top 5 Times: 1:02:38.3
Horace Mann (Wausau) 68 5 11 12 18 22 23 32
Top 5 Times: 1:03:10.5
Wisconsin Rapids Area 111 4 16 27 30 34 39 41
Top 5 Times: 1:05:16.3
Marathon Venture 143 6 26 33 36 42 44 45
Top 5 Times: 1:06:44.8
DC Everest 143 15 25 28 37 38 48 51
Top 5 Times: 1:07:07.1
Prairie River 195 20 35 43 47 50 54 55
Top 5 Times: 1:10:52.5
Northland Pines 208 21 40 46 49 52 53 56
Top 5 Times: 1:12:31.3
Results by Performance Timing. 09/26/2019 07:57:28



Race Date

September 26, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 (>7)
21 (>7)
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 (>7)
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 (>7)
37 33
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 34
41 (>7)
42 35
43 36
44 (>7)
45 37

189
292
207
377
146
273
301
205
190
295
142
158
198
296
120
369
196
168
212
210
213
346
332
164
149
290
113
277
214
367
118
303
381
298
151
156
270
291
216
366
163
344
272
194
101

Name

Brett Butalla
Thomas Cashmer
Gabe Larkin
Lucas Schuld
Bodee Beversdorf
Jacob Smith
Hayden Rice
Jack Kostroski
Will Butalla

Owen Hoerneman
Quinn Barber
Turner Olson
Lucas Hager
Blake Jakobi

Christopher Zamzow

Max Hetze

Henry Galang
Darius Yanez
Nate Pease
Trevor Murkowski
Teigan Rasmus
Malakai Wheeler
Jason Linn
Taylen Taylor
Matthew Gross

Graydon Anderson

Cohen Priebe
Derek Vesely
Henry Ruffi
Brock Foley
Cole Vanslyke
Morgan Shrader
Sawyer Wilkins
Charles Kenney
Braden Imhoff
Roman Naber
Jacob Plachetka
Joey Cashmer
Landon Sneider
Carson Derringer
Adam Symmank
Kaden Schwandt
Logan Rohland
Alex Fehl

Jack Crowe

Results by Performance Timing.

John Muir Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
MS Boys

Class - M Middle School

Team

John Muir

Marshfield

John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marathon Venture
Marshfield

John Muir

John Muir

Marshfield

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

Marshfield

DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids Area
John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

John Muir

John Muir

Prairie River

Northland Pines

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marshfield

DC Everest

Marathon Venture

John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids Area
DC Everest

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Marshfield

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marathon Venture
Marshfield

John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Prairie River

Marathon Venture

John Muir

DC Everest

1

Time Pace
11:47.5 5:54/M
11:51.0 5:56/M
12:07.5 6:04/M
12:08.0 6:04/M
12:10.3  6:05/M
12:15.2  6:08/M
12:18.9  6:09/M
12:22.0 6:11/M
12:26.6  6:13/M
12:34.3  6:17/M
12:34.5  6:17/M
12:38.2  6:19/M
12:40.5 6:20/M
12:41.8 6:21/M
12:44.0 6:22/M
12:44.3  6:22/M
12:44.4  6:22/M
12:46.5 6:23/M
12:46.8 6:23/M
12:51.2  6:26/M
12:55.1  6:28/M
12:57.3  6:29/M
12:59.7  6:30/M
13:00.7  6:30/M
13:054 6:33/M
13:12.0 6:36/M
13:14.8  6:37/M
13:15.0 6:38/M
13:24.3  6:42/M
13:26.0 6:43/M
13:26.4  6:43/M
13:26.8  6:43/M
13:27.5 6:44/M
13:28.1  6:44/M
13:28.7  6:44/M
13:28.7  6:44/M
13:29.3  6:45/M
13:29.3  6:45/M
13:30.1  6:45/M
13:30.3  6:45/M
13:38.1  6:49/M
13:40.7 6:50/M
13:43.6  6:52/M
13:45.8 6:53/M
13:50.4  6:55/M

09/26/2019 07:57:23



Race Date
September 26, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46 38 114
47 (7)) 1M
48 (>7) 165
49 (>7) 223
50 39 379
51 40 334
52 41 363
53 (>7) 148
54 42 269
55 (>7) 365
56 (>7) 192
57 (>7) 161
58 (>7) 195
59 43 345
60 (>7) 307
61 44 267
62 45 275
63 (>7) 276
64 (>7) 226
65 (>7) 152
66 (>7) 201
67 (>7) 306
68 (>7) 208
69 46 328
70 (>7) 274
71 (>7) 224
72 (>7) 380
73 (>7) 300
74 (>7) 211
75 (>7) 167
76 (>7) 364
77 (>7) 266
78 (>7) 218
79 47 343
80 (>7) 372
81 (>7) 160
82 (>7) 368
83 48 102
84 (>7) 289
85 (>7) 305
86 (>7) 144
87 (>7) 143
88 (>7) 304
89 (>7) 378
90 49 335

Name

Quintin Schommer
Elliot Barber

Isaac Tomaszewski

Breton Wayde
Mason Tritz
Jonathon Miller
Trestian Brinegar

Zachary Frangiskakis

Parker Pietrowski
Jd Clemente
Ethan Dykman
Benjamin Schuette
Christian Galang
Matthew Steffen
Emerson Young
Eddie Hall

Aiden Stanek
Blake Underwood
William Zastrow
Nick Johnkoski
Jacob Hane
Joseph White
Keefer Lauer
Nicholas Fluegel
Tate Sonnentag
Tyler Wendell
Tyson Vilbaum
Maxx Oertel
Dakota Myers
Micah Winterhoff
Josh Bush
Brandon Gitzlaff
Quentin Totzke
Carson Schmitz
Charles Kissinger
Logan Schmidt
Sam Gasch
James Dadabo
Shelby Allen
Peter Tompkins
Olin Belmas

Nils Belmas

Jack Sternitzky
Ayden Stainbrook
Matthew Wilson

Results by Performance Timing.

John Muir Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
MS Boys

Class - M Middle School

Team

DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Northland Pines
Wisconsin Rapids Area
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marathon Venture
Wisconsin Rapids Area
John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

Prairie River

Marshfield

Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture

John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

Marshfield

John Muir

Northland Pines
Marathon Venture

John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Marshfield

John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Wisconsin Rapids Area
Marathon Venture

John Muir

Prairie River

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Wisconsin Rapids Area
DC Everest

Marshfield

Marshfield

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Northland Pines

2

Time Pace
13:51.3  6:56/M
13:52.5 6:56/M
13:53.5 6:57/M
13:56.0 6:58/M
13:57.8  6:59/M
13:59.0  7:00/M
13:59.8  7:00/M
14:00.2 7:00/M
14:01.6  7:01/M
14:026  7:01/M
14:03.1  7:02/M
14:04.7  7:02/M
14:05.9 7:03/M
14:06.9  7:03/M
14:09.0 7:05/M
14:09.8  7:05/M
14:11.6  7:06/M
14:149  7:07/M
14:154  7:08/M
14:20.8  7:10/M
14:21.6  7:11/M
14:251 7:13/M
14:28.3  7:14/M
14:29.3  7:15/M
14:33.3  7:17/M
14:33.3 7:17/M
14:37.6  7:19/M
14:40.3  7:20/M
14:414  7:21/M
14:454  7:23/M
14:45.8  7:23/M
14:46.0 7:23/M
14:49.0 7:25/M
14:49.8 7:25/M
14:53.1  7:27/M
14:53.7  7:27/M
14:56.3  7:28/M
14:575 7:29/M
15:01.6  7:31/M
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:04.3  7:32/M
15:04.7  7:32/M
15:06.5 7:33/M
15:08.3  7:34/M
15:16.3  7:38/M

09/26/2019 07:57:23



Race Date

September 26, 2019

Place Score Bib No

91 (>7)

92 50

93 (>7)

94 (>7)

95 (>7)

9% (>7)

97 51

98 (>7)

29 (>7)
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 (>7)
106 (>7)
107 52
108 53
109 (>7)
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 (>7)
13 (>7)
114  (>7)
115 54
116 (>7)
17  (>7)
118 (> 7)
119 55
120 (> 7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 56
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 (> 7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)

278
341
219
203
199
154
117
200
225
116
108
217
302
374
187
268
333
331
155
297
111
202
271
293
340
370
204
222
338
373
103
197
106
330

99
215
206
220
376
209
382
157
115
107

96

John Muir Invite

Overall Finish List

Name

Grant Warren
Mitchell Moran
Connor Towle
Bounli Khammanivong
Jacob Hahn
Cristian Krezine
Charlie Strobel
Nathaniel Hahn
Kennedy Yang
Ty Stackovak
Jared Koslowski
Wyatt Spromberg
Ean Sautebin
Erik Michalsen
Gavin Bahr
Cameron Petska
Matt Milanowski
Anthony Gaetano
Collin Mielke
Jace Kelnhofer
Kolby Pesanka
Parker Jerabek
Cale Quaintance
Hayden Danielsen
Jonathan Leander
Aiden Huser
Jasper Klade
Gavin Wasmundt
Hollis Eternicka
Adin Kliewer
Samuel Dassow
Byron Gilberston
Julien Herrington
Owen Frenz
Jack Brost

Grant Russell
River Koy
Nathan Vang
Brendan Pond
Michael Marzu
Hayden Wyman
Johnny Pyburn
Benjamin Soehl
Noah Kienbaum
Arik Bauer

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys
MS Boys

Class - M Middle School

Team

Marathon Venture
Prairie River

John Muir

John Muir

John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
DC Everest

John Muir

John Muir

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Area
John Muir

Marathon Venture
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Marshfield

DC Everest

John Muir

Marathon Venture
Marshfield

Prairie River
Wisconsin Rapids Area
John Muir

John Muir

Prairie River
Wisconsin Rapids Area
DC Everest

John Muir

DC Everest

Northland Pines

DC Everest

John Muir

John Muir

John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids Area
John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids Area
Wisconsin Rapids Area
DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

3

Time Pace
15:16.7  7:38/M
15:17.6  7:39/M
15:18.3  7:39/M
15:19.5  7:40/M
15:20.5  7:40/M
15:22.5  7:41/M
15:22.6  7:41/M
15:23.0 7:42/M
15:24.0  7:42/M
15:24.2  7:42/M
15:27.4  7:44/M
15:30.3  7:45/M
15:30.5  7:45/M
15:32.1  7:46/M
15:33.0 7:47/M
15:38.8  7:49/M
15:46.8  7:53/M
15:47.3  7:54/M
16:07.3  8:04/M
16:13.5  8:07/M
16:18.0  8:09/M
16:22.0 8:11/M
16:22.3  8:11/M
16:38.2  8:19/M
16:40.8  8:20/M
16:45.5  8:23/M
16:48.0 8:24/M
16:48.0 8:24/M
16:52.0 8:26/M
16:53.6  8:27/M
16:58.5  8:29/M
17:01.3  8:31/M
17:02.2  8:31/M
17:06.9  8:33/M
17:07.9  8:34/M
17:08.3  8:34/M
17:18.1  8:39/M
17:23.5  8:42/M
17:28.3  8:44/M
17:28.6  8:44/M
17:40.2  8:50/M
17:48.3  8:54/M
17:53.8  8:57/M
18:03.0 9:02/M
18:04.0 9:02/M

09/26/2019 07:57:23



Race Date
September 26, 2019

Place Score Bib No

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7

159
105
166
104
150

98
162
193
119
221
339
329
342
299
153
294

95

97
375
112
145
109
100
147

Name

Kale Paztwald
Isaiah Flynn
Sam Williams
Gavin Dombeck
Oliver Hornby
Austin Blarek
Cayden Shepler
Charlie Engel
Greyson Williams
Ryan Volkers
Treg Knospe
Christian Forss
John Myszka
Yuri Mitroshin
Brayden Kluck
Cash Hasenbank
Maxwell Bartig
Calden Berg
Aidan Paulsen
Jordan Plautz
Landon Bennett
Gavin Meaden
Braeden Bullis
Julian Brown

Results by Performance Timing.

John Muir Invite

Overall Finish List

Boys
MS Boys

Class - M Middle School

Team

Horace Mann (Wausau)

DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)

DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)

DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)

John Muir

DC Everest
John Muir
Prairie River
Northland Pines
Prairie River
Marshfield

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Marshfield
DC Everest
DC Everest

Wisconsin Rapids Area

DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)

DC Everest
DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Time Pace

18:12.4  9:06/M
18:16.6  9:08/M
18:18.3  9:09/M
18:21.7  9:11/M
18:23.6  9:12/M
18:24.7  9:12/M
18:28.3  9:14/M
18:29.1 9:15/M
18:29.2  9:15/M
18:30.8  9:15/M
18:46.5 9:23/M
18:489  9:24/M
18:49.5  9:25/M
18:49.6  9:25/M
18:50.5  9:25/M
18:54.4  9:27/M
18:55.8  9:28/M
19:11.5  9:36/M
19:17.7  9:39/M
19:18.3  9:39/M
19:404  9:50/M
20:54.3 10:27/M
21:38.4 10:49/M
23:21.3 11:41/M

09/26/2019 07:57:23



Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - John Muir
Team Score (places): 34

1 189 Brett Butalla

2 207 Gabe Larkin

3 205 Jack Kostroski
4 190 Will Butalla

5 198 Lucas Hager

6 196 Henry Galang

7 212 Nate Pease

8 210 Trevor Murkowski
9 213 Teigan Rasmus
10 214 Henry Ruffi

11 216 Landon Sneider
12 194 Alex Fehl

13 223 Breton Wayde
14 192 Ethan Dykman
15 195 Christian Galang
16 226 William Zastrow
17 201 Jacob Hane

18 208 Keefer Lauer

19 224 Tyler Wendell
20 211 Dakota Myers
21 218 Quentin Totzke
22 219 Connor Towle
23 203 Bounli Khammanivong
24 199 Jacob Hahn

25 200 Nathaniel Hahn
26 225 Kennedy Yang
27 217 Woyatt Spromberg
28 187 Gavin Bahr

29 202 Parker Jerabek
30 204 Jasper Klade

31 222 Gavin Wasmundt
32 197 Byron Gilberston
33 215 Grant Russell
34 206 River Koy

35 220 Nathan Vang

36 209 Michael Marzu
37 193 Charlie Engel
38 221 Ryan Volkers

Results by Performance Timing.

John Muir Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
MS Boys
Class - M Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:16.8
1 1 11:47.5 11:47.5 0:00.0
3 4 12:07.5 23:55.1 0:20.0
8 12 12:22.0 36:17.1 0:34.4
9 21 12:26.6 48:43.8 0:39.0
13 34 12:40.5 1:01:24.4 0:52.9
17) (51) 12:44.4  1:14:.08.8 0:56.8
(19) (70) 12:46.8  1:26:55.6 0:59.2
More Than 7 12:51.2 1:39:46.9 1:03.6
More Than 7 12:55.1 1:52:42.0 1:07.5
More Than 7 13:24.3  2:06:06.3 1:36.7
More Than 7 13:30.1 2:19:36.4 1:42.5
More Than 7 13:45.8  2:33:22.3 1:58.2
More Than 7 13:56.0 2:47:18.3 2:08.4
More Than 7 14:03.1 3:.01:214 2:15.5
More Than 7 14:05.9 3:15:27.4 2:18.3
More Than 7 14:15.4  3:29:42.8 2:27.8
More Than 7 14:21.6  3:44:04.5 2:34.0
More Than 7 14:28.3  3:58:32.8 2:40.7
More Than 7 14:33.3  4:13:06.2 2:45.7
More Than 7 14:41.4  4:27:47.6 2:53.8
More Than 7 14:49.0 4:42:36.6 3:01.4
More Than 7 15:18.3  4:57:55.0 3:30.7
More Than 7 15:19.5 5:13:14.6 3:31.9
More Than 7 15:20.5 5:28:35.2 3:33.0
More Than 7 15:23.0  5:43:58.2 3:35.4
More Than 7 15:24.0 5:59:22.2 3:36.4
More Than 7 15:30.3  6:14:52.5 3:42.7
More Than 7 15:33.0 6:30:25.6 3:454
More Than 7 16:22.0 6:46:47.6 4:34.5
More Than 7 16:48.0 7:03:35.6 5:00.4
More Than 7 16:48.0  7:20:23.6 5:00.4
More Than 7 17:01.3  7:37:25.0 5:13.7
More Than 7 17:08.3  7:54:33.4 5:20.7
More Than 7 17:18.1 8:11:51.5 5:30.5
More Than 7 17:23.5 8:29:15.0 5:35.9
More Than 7 17:28.6  8:46:43.7 5:41.0
More Than 7 18:29.1 9:05:12.8 6:41.5
More Than 7 18:30.8  9:23:43.6 6:43.2
1 09/26/2019 07:58:33




Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 57

1 292 Thomas Cashmer
2 301 Hayden Rice

3 295 Owen Hoerneman
4 296 Blake Jakobi

5 290 Graydon Anderson
6 303 Morgan Shrader
7 298 Charles Kenney
8 291 Joey Cashmer

9 307 Emerson Young
10 306 Joseph White

11 300 Maxx Oertel

12 289 Shelby Allen

13 305 Peter Tompkins
14 304 Jack Sternitzky
15 302 Ean Sautebin

16 297 Jace Kelnhofer
17 293 Hayden Danielsen
18 299 Yuri Mitroshin

19 294 Cash Hasenbank

Team - Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team Score (places): 68

1 146 Bodee Beversdorf
2 142 Quinn Barber

3 158 Turner Olson

4 168 Darius Yanez

5 164 Taylen Taylor

6 149 Matthew Gross

7 151 Braden Imhoff

8 156 Roman Naber

9 163 Adam Symmank
10 141 Elliot Barber

11 165 Isaac Tomaszewski
12 148 Zachary Frangiskakis
13 161 Benjamin Schuette
14 152 Nick Johnkoski

15 167 Micah Winterhoff
16 160 Logan Schmidt

17 144 Olin Belmas

Results by Performance Timing.

John Muir Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
MS Boys
Class - M Middle School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:31.6

2 2 11:51.0 11:51.0 0:00.0

7 9 12:18.9 24:10.0 0:27.8

10 19 12:34.3 36:44.4 0:43.2

14 33 12:41.8 49:26.2 0:50.7

24 57 13:12.0  1:02:38.3 1:21.0
(29) (86) 13:26.8  1:16:05.1 1:35.7
(31) (117) 13:28.1 1:29:33.2 1:37.0
More Than 7 13:29.3 1:43:02.6 1:38.2
More Than 7 14:09.0 1:57:11.6 2:17.9
More Than 7 14:25.1 2:11:36.7 2:34.0
More Than 7 14:40.3 2:26:17.0 2:49.2
More Than 7 15:01.6  2:41:18.6 3:10.5
More Than 7 15:03.5 2:56:22.1 3:12.4
More Than 7 15:06.5 3:11:28.7 3:154
More Than 7 15:30.5  3:26:59.3 3:39.4
More Than 7 16:13.5 3:43:12.8 4:22.4
More Than 7 16:38.2  3:59:51.1 4:47.2
More Than 7 18:49.6 4:18:40.7 6:58.5
More Than 7 18:54.4  4:37:35.1 7:03.3

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 12:38.1

5 5 12:10.3 12:10.3 0:00.0

11 16 12:34.5 24:44.9 0:24.2

12 28 12:38.2 37:23.2 0:27.9

18 46 12:46.5 50:09.7 0:36.1

22 68 13:00.7  1:03:10.5 0:50.4
(23) (91) 13:054  1:16:15.9 0:55.1
(32) (123) 13:28.7  1:29:44.7 1:18.3
More Than 7 13:28.7 1:43:13.4 1:18.3
More Than 7 13:38.1 1:56:51.5 1:27.7
More Than 7 13:52.5 2:10:44.0 1:42.2
More Than 7 13:53.5 2:24:37.6 1:43.2
More Than 7 14:00.2  2:38:37.9 1:49.9
More Than 7 14:04.7  2:52:42.6 1:54.3
More Than 7 14:20.8  3:07:03.4 2:10.5
More Than 7 14:45.4  3:21:48.9 2:35.1
More Than 7 14:53.7 3:36:42.6 2:43.3
More Than 7 15:04.3  3:51:46.9 2:53.9

2 09/26/2019 07:58:33




Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team Score (places): 68

18 143 Nils Belmas

19 154 Cristian Krezine
20 155 Collin Mielke
21 159 Kale Paztwald
22 166 Sam Williams
23 150 Oliver Hornby
24 162 Cayden Shepler
25 153 Brayden Kluck
26 145 Landon Bennett
27 147 Julian Brown

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Area
Team Score (places): 111

377 Lucas Schuld
369 Max Hetze

367 Brock Foley

381 Sawyer Wilkins
366 Carson Derringer
379 Mason Tritz

363 Trestian Brinegar
365 Jd Clemente

380 Tyson Vilbaum
10 364 Josh Bush

11 372 Charles Kissinger
12 368 Sam Gasch

13 378 Ayden Stainbrook
14 374 Erik Michalsen
15 370 Aiden Huser

16 373 Adin Kliewer

17 376 Brendan Pond
18 382 Hayden Wyman
19 157 Johnny Pyburn
20 375 Aidan Paulsen

O ~NOoO O WN =

©

Team - Marathon Venture Academy

Team Score (places): 143

1 273 Jacob Smith
2 277 Derek Vesely

Results by Performance Timing.

John Muir Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
MS Boys
Class - M Middle School
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NNN NN NN NN

Finish Position

4

16

27

30

34
(39)
(41)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NNNNNNN

26

20
47
77

111

(150)

(191)

Finish Position

32

Average Time: 12:38.1

15:04.7  4:06:51.6 2:54.3
156:22.5  4:22:14.2 3:12.2
16:07.3  4:38:21.6 3:57.0
18:12.4  4:56:34.0 6:02.0
18:18.3  5:14:52.3 6:07.9
18:23.6  5:33:15.9 6:13.2
18:28.3  5:51:44.3 6:18.0
18:50.5 6:10:34.8 6:40.2
19:40.4  6:30:15.3 7:30.1
23:21.3  6:53:36.7 11:11.0

4
Average Time: 13:03.2

12:08.0 12:08.0 0:00.0
12:44.3 24:52.4 0:36.2
13:26.0 38:18.5 1:18.0
13:27.5 51:46.0 1:19.4
13:30.3  1:05:16.3 1:22.2
13:57.8 1:19:14.2 1:49.7
13:59.8  1:33:14.0 1:51.7
14:02.6  1:47:16.6 1:54.5
14:37.6  2:01:54.2 2:29.5
14:45.8  2:16:40.0 2:37.7
14:53.1  2:31:33.1 2:45.0
14:56.3  2:46:29.5 2:48.2
15:08.3  3:01:37.9 3:00.2
15:32.1  3:17:10.0 3:24.0
16:45.5  3:33:55.5 4:37.4
16:53.6  3:50:49.1 4:45.5
17:28.3  4:08:17.5 5:20.2
17:40.2  4:25:57.7 5:32.1
17:48.3  4:43:46.1 5:40.2
19:17.7  5:03:03.8 7:09.6

5
Average Time: 13:20.9

12:15.2 12:15.2 0:00.0
13:15.0 25:30.3 0:59.7

09/26/2019 07:58:33



Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

John Muir Invite

Final Team Results

Team - Marathon Venture Academy
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10
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270
272
269
267
275
276
274
266
278
268
271

Team Score (places): 143

Jacob Plachetka
Logan Rohland
Parker Pietrowski
Eddie Hall

Aiden Stanek
Blake Underwood
Tate Sonnentag
Brandon Gitzlaff
Grant Warren
Cameron Petska
Cale Quaintance

Team - DC Everest
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120
113
118
101
114
102
117
116
108
111
103
106

99
115
107

96
105
104

98
119

95

97
112
109
100

Team Score (places): 143

Christopher Zamzow
Cohen Priebe
Cole Vanslyke
Jack Crowe
Quintin Schommer
James Dadabo
Charlie Strobel
Ty Stackovak
Jared Koslowski
Kolby Pesanka
Samuel Dassow
Julien Herrington
Jack Brost
Benjamin Soehl
Noah Kienbaum
Arik Bauer

Isaiah Flynn
Gavin Dombeck
Austin Blarek
Greyson Williams
Maxwell Bartig
Calden Berg
Jordan Plautz
Gavin Meaden
Braeden Bullis

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys
MS Boys
Class - M Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:20.9

33 65 13:29.3 38:59.6 1:14.0

36 101 13:43.6 52:43.2 1:28.3

42 143 14:01.6  1:06:44.8 1:46.3
(44) (187) 14:09.8  1:20:54.7 1:54.5
(45) (232) 14:11.6  1:35:06.4 1:56.3
More Than 7 14:14.9 1:49:21.3 1:59.6
More Than 7 14:33.3  2:03:54.7 2:18.0
More Than 7 14:46.0 2:18:40.7 2:30.7
More Than 7 15:16.7  2:33:57.4 3:01.4
More Than 7 15:38.8  2:49:36.2 3:23.5
More Than 7 16:22.3  3:05:58.6 4:07.0

Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 13:25.4

15 15 12:44.0 12:44.0 0:00.0

25 40 13:14.8 25:58.8 0:30.8

28 68 13:26.4 39:25.3 0:42.4

37 105 13:50.4 53:15.8 1:06.4

38 143 13:51.3  1:07:07.1 1:07.2
(48) (191) 14:57.5 1:22:04.7 2:13.5
(51) (242) 15:22.6  1:37:27.3 2:38.5
More Than 7 15:24.2 1:52:51.5 2:40.1
More Than 7 15:27.4  2:08:19.0 2:43.4
More Than 7 16:18.0  2:24:37.0 3:33.9
More Than 7 16:58.5  2:41:35.6 4:14.5
More Than 7 17:02.2  2:58:37.9 4:18.2
More Than 7 17:07.9  3:15:45.8 4:23.9
More Than 7 17:53.8  3:33:39.7 5:09.8
More Than 7 18:03.0 3:51:42.7 5:19.0
More Than 7 18:04.0 4:09:46.8 5:20.0
More Than 7 18:16.6  4:28:03.5 5:32.6
More Than 7 18:21.7 4:46:25.3 5:37.7
More Than 7 18:24.7  5:04:50.0 5:40.7
More Than 7 18:29.2  5:23:19.3 5:45.2
More Than 7 18:55.8  5:42:15.2 6:11.8
More Than 7 19:11.5 6:01:26.7 6:27.4
More Than 7 19:18.3  6:20:45.0 6:34.3
More Than 7 20:54.3 6:41:394 8:10.2
More Than 7 21:38.4 7:03:17.8 8:54.4
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Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Prairie River
Team Score (places): 195

346 Malakai Wheeler
344 Kaden Schwandt
345 Matthew Steffen
343 Carson Schmitz
341 Mitchell Moran
340 Jonathan Leander
338 Hollis Eternicka
339 Treg Knospe
342 John Myszka
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Team - Northland Pines
Team Score (places): 208

332 Jason Linn

334 Jonathon Miller
328 Nicholas Fluegel
335 Matthew Wilson
333 Matt Milanowski
331 Anthony Gaetano
330 Owen Frenz
329 Christian Forss
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Results by Performance Timing.

John Muir Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
MS Boys
Class - M Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:10.5
20 20 12:57.3 12:57.3 0:00.0
35 55 13:40.7 26:38.1 0:43.4
43 98 14:06.9 40:451 1:09.6
47 145 14:49.8 55:34.9 1:52.5
50 195 15:17.6 1:10:52.5 2:20.2
(54) (249) 16:40.8  1:27:33.4 3:43.5
(55) (304) 16:52.0 1:44:25.4 3:54.7
More Than 7 18:46.5 2:03:12.0 5:49 1
More Than 7 18:49.5 2:22:01.5 5:52.2
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:30.2
21 21 12:59.7 12:59.7 0:00.0
40 61 13:59.0 26:58.8 0:59.2
46 107 14:29.3 41:28.1 1:29.6
49 156 15:16.3 56:44.5 2:16.5
52 208 15:46.8 1:12:31.3 2:47.0
(53) (261) 15:47.3 1:28:18.7 2:47.5
(56) (317) 17:06.9  1:45:25.6 4:07.1
More Than 7 18:48.9 2:04:14.5 5:49 1
5 09/26/2019 07:58:33




